Litemax SSH3805-I   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/5
LITEMAX Electronics Inc.                                                                             Page 1
SSF3805-I / SSH3805-I V3
37.6” Resizing LCD,1000 nits LED backlight, 1920 x 540 ultra-wide aspect ratio 16:4.5
The SSF/SSH3805-I is a 37.6 inch color TFT-LCD display with special aspect ratio 16:4.5 and wide resolution
1920 x 540. It is Litemax’s Spanpixel series product which designed for high brightness 1000 nits with power
efficiency LED backlight. It provides LCD panel with specific aspect ratios and sunlight readable for digital

www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 4/5
LITEMAX Electronics Inc.                                                                             Page 4
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SSF3805-INN-A21 37.6",1000nits,1920*540,LID38A,2in1,V3
SSF3805-INN-A22      37.6",1000nits,1920*540,LID38B,2in1,V3
SSH3805-INN-G21 37.6",1000nits,1920*540,LID36A,AD2662GD,DC12V,2in1,V3
SSH3805-INN-G22 37.6",1000nits,1920*540,LID36A,AD2662GDHM,DC12V,2in1,V3
SSH3805-INN-G26 37.6",1000nits,1920*540,LID36B,AD2662GDHM,DC12V,2in1,V3
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
840612051212 ADAPTER,AC/DC,12V/5A,60W.Pow er-Din-4P,CWT.G99-ABF060F-N022.Eff iciency-level-6,R
810618301010 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type
810618301090 CABLE,POWER,AC,1830mm Europe type
810618301050 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm UK type
810618301170 CABLE.POWER,AC,1830mm Australia type
810618301031 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm Japan type
By Customer Request
Glass Tempered glass , AR coating……..
Litemax SSH3805-I   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 5/5
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,